	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
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	CELEBRATE RECOVERY
5:30 Meal
6:00 Worship
7:00 Small Group



Jim Wainwright
	






Kody Davis
	

	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	First Sunday Fellowship 10:10 a.m.

Bailey Connect Group 5:00 p.m.

Touchet Connect Group 5:00 p.m.
	






Debbie Burgess
Garry Webb
	Ladies Lunch Bunch 9:30 a.m.




M/M Jeremy Pierce
M/M Larry Thomas
	Wednesday Dinner & Classes
5:45 Dinner
6:15 Youth Classes
6:30 Adult Classes

	CELEBRATE RECOVERY
5:30 Meal
6:00 Worship
7:00 Small Group



	







Drew Smith
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Jacob Martin

	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18

	Missions Team Meeting 12:45 p.m.

Women’s Ministry Meeting 1:30 p.m.

Leadership Team Meeting 1:30 p.m.

Carol Owen
Holly Swicegood
	









Matthew Walker
	









Leta Womack
	Wednesday Dinner & Classes
5:45 Dinner
6:15 Youth Classes
6:30 Adult Classes




Mike Young
	CELEBRATE RECOVERY
5:30 Meal
6:00 Worship
7:00 Small Group

	Mid-winter retreat (grades 6-12)
17th – 19th


	Mid-winter retreat (grades 6-12)
17th – 19th



	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25

	Mid-winter retreat
 (grades 6-12)
17th – 19th




Lacie Morris
Roy Walling
	








Jacob Smith
	
	Wednesday Dinner & Classes
5:45 Dinner
6:15 Youth Classes
6:30 Adult Classes




Cannon Richardson
	CELEBRATE RECOVERY
5:30 Meal
6:00 Worship
7:00 Small Group






	








Becky Judd
	

	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	

	Boswell Connect Group 5:00 p.m.

Thomas Connect Group 5:00 p.m.

Womack Connect Group 5:00 p.m.

Justin Rash
	









Christy Bailey
	
	Wednesday Dinner & Classes
5:45 Dinner
6:15 Youth Classes
6:30 Adult Classes
	CELEBRATE RECOVERY
5:30 Meal
6:00 Worship
7:00 Small Group

	






Madyson Alford
Skylar Owen
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